Document Number 81032 1.
Emutel Series
Emutel Solo and Emutel Duo
Emutel Solo
• Small, portable and lightweight battery powered
basic rate ISDN network
• Different versions simulate Euro-ISDN, North
American or NTT networks

* Supplied as standard
Document Number  81032 4.
Ordering Information for Emutel Duo
Emutel Solo Basic Rate ISDN Network Simulator ISU9060
Emutel Duo Basic Rate Primary Rate ISDN Network Simulator
including protocol analyser and Euro-ISDN
Basic System (3 x BRI Only) ISU9070
PRI Upgrade (2xPRI ) ISU9070-PRI
Internal Modem Option ISU9070-MOD
You may also need...
Support Cards
ITR6 ISU9070-GER
VN3 ISU9070-FRA
BTNR191 ISU9070-UK
Euro-ISDN ISU9070-EURO
North American ISU9070-USA
NTT ISU9070-JAP
Document Number  81032 5.